
12/24/2024SSE# 0000493661
Title: Collection Services for the Recovery of Unpaid Tolls and Fees for all Methods of Toll Collection
 Due Date: 02-03-2025

Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone

APEX SUPPLY USA Pinny Ziegler info@apexsupplyusa.com BUSN -   929/246-3150     ;    FAX -
Ambrose Industries Chester Sokowski chester.sokowski@ambroseindustries.net 484/375-5558  ext
Cogitative Consulting Shannon Swank shannon.swank@cogitative.net 512/971-9741  ext
Credit Control Services, Inc. Jonathan Sands jsands@ccsusa.com 617/965-2000  ext
Duncan Solutions, Inc Alexis VanDeventer avandeventer@duncansolutions.com 414/847-3892  ext
INTELLIGENT POLYMER SOLUTIONS, LLC FAITH NUSSDORFER FAITHNUSSDORFER@ME.COM BUSN -   412/445-3495     ;    FAX -   866/301-9198
IPS Group Inc. Laila Namiri bids@ipsgroupinc.com 877/630-6638  ext
LAW OFFICE OF PETER C MERANI PC PETER C MERANI PMERANI@MERANILAW.COM BUSN -   212/629-9690     ;    CELL -   516/305-1889     ;    FAX -   212/629-9664
Liberty Enterprises Kristeen Jaracz jaraczk@libertyarc.org 518/954-3215  ext
Linebarger Goggan Blair Sampson LLP Nitaya Park biddinglists@lgbs.com 512/447-6675  ext
MORGAN INGLAND LLC Alex John alex.john@miatlantic.us BUSN -   415/992-8345     ;    FAX -   415/991-2400
PARTS SUPER CENTER  -
PERSONAL TOUCH CLEANING AND SUPPLY LLC TAHNEE BREITMAIER ptcleaningsupply@gmail.com BUSN -   845/380-7294
Penn Credit Corporation Rhett Donagher marketing@penncredit.com 888/801-4602  ext
SUPREME RESELLERS INC  -
Southwest Credit Systems LP Kevin Bennick Kbennick@swcgroup.com 972/300-1750  ext
WHOLESALE & MFR PVF INC TED WADERA SALES@WHOLESALEANDMFR.COM MAIN -   832/646-8330
eRepublic, Inc. Savannah Jossart sjossart@erepublic.com 916/932-1300  ext
iQor US inc. Andrew Passen andrew.passen@iqor.com 303/817-5476  ext


